w w w . o a k m e d . c o . u k
PRODUCT
GUIDE 2025
Edition 2
Oakmed Labels Explained
•	� All Oakmed products are colour coded
and have a colour coded logo.
•	� You will see these colours and logos

perfect Hydrocolloid tapered edge baseplate for
outstanding adhesion and security.
•	 Anatomically shaped.
•	 Infinitely superior, high tack adhesion.
•	 Leaves little or no residue when removed.
•	 Unique tapered edge, integral border.
•	 Gentle Hydrocolloid.
•	 Large adhesive area even when cut to maximum.
�•	� Carbon filters designed individually for closed
and drainable bag requirements.
•	 Improved soft touch closure on drainable bags.
•	 Soft non-cling fabric cover with viewing window.
Our most popular range with mini, midi, standard and maxi sizes available.
Soft touch, easy to use closure on drainable bags.
Hole Size Window Clear
Cut to fit 20 to 60mm HP5C20 HP5C20C
Pre-cut to 25mm HP5C25
Pre-cut to 30mm HP5C30
Pre-cut to 35mm HP5C35
Pre-cut to 40mm HP5C40
Pre-cut to 45mm HP5C45
Pre-cut to 50mm HP5C50
Pre-cut to 55mm HP5C55
Pre-cut to 60mm HP5C60
HP5C20 - HP5C60  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
HP5C20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side.
Pack Size: 30
Closed Standard Hydrocolloid Primo
Hole Size Window
Cut to fit 20 to 90mm HP8C20
HP8C20  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
HP7C20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side.
Pack Size: 30
Closed Maxi Hydrocolloid Primo
The perfect fit with outstanding adhesion.
Hole Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 50mm HP11C10
HP11C10  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 30
Closed Mini Hydrocolloid Primo
Pr

cut to fit and pre-cut sizes.
•	� High tack adhesion for
advanced performance.
•	� Skin friendly design,
hypoallergenic adhesives.
•	� Efficient odour eliminating
filter system.
Naturally the flexible choice for maximum security and added
confidence, our Soft Convex® range of bags fit the contours of your
body for more comfortable wear. In both drainable and closed,
tapered edge Hydrocolloid and Alginate adhesives, our range
also offers a high output bag.�
7mm convexity
The perfect fit with outstanding adhesion.
Hole Size Window Clear
Cut to fit 10 to 50mm HP10D20 HP10D20C
Pre-cut to 25mm HP10D25
Pre-cut to 30mm HP10D30
Pre-cut to 35mm HP10D35
Pre-cut to 40mm HP10D40
Pre-cut to 45mm HP10D45
Pre-cut to 50mm HP10D50
Pre-cut to 55mm HP10D55
Pre-cut to 60mm HP10D60
HP10D20 - HP10D60  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both
sides, soft touch closure.
HP10D20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 30
Drainable Standard Hydrocolloid Primo
Hole Size Window Clear
Cut to fit 20 to 60mm HP8D20 HP8D20C
Pre-cut to 25mm HP8D25
Pre-cut to 30mm HP8D30
Pre-cut to 35mm HP8D35
Pre-cut to 40mm HP8D40
Pre-cut to 45mm HP8D45
Pre-cut to 50mm HP8D50
Pre-cut to 55mm HP8D55
Pre-cut to 60mm HP8D60
HP8D20 - HP8D60  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both
sides, soft touch closure.
HP8D20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 30

ex
 L
ow
 P
ro
fil
e
 S
of
t C
on
ve
x
Naturally the flexible choice.
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-4110KVBK
Cut to fit 20 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-4120KV
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-4115KVBK
Cut to fit 20 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-4120KV
Pre-cut to 25mm 35mm SCA35-4125KV
Pre-cut to 30mm 35mm SCA35-4130KV
Cut to fit 15 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-4115KVBK
Cut to fit 20 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-4120KV
Pre-cut to 35mm 45mm SCA45-4135KV
Pre-cut to 40mm 45mm SCA45-4140KV
Drainable Standard Alginate Soft Convex
SCA25-4110KVBK - SCA45-4140KV  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Closed Standard Alginate Soft Convex
SCA25-0410KBK - SCA45-0440K  Window, opaque filter,
soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-0410KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-0420K
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-0415KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-0420K
Pre-cut to 25mm 35mm SCA35-0425K
Pre-cut to 30mm 35mm SCA35-0430K
Cut to fit 20 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-0420KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-0420K
Pre-cut to 35mm 45mm SCA45-0435K
Pre-cut to 40mm 45mm SCA45-0440K
COMING
SOON
All bag types in bold are in black cover
7mm
depth
Our Drainable Low Profile Soft Convex bags are now available in black.
Ultimate softness with a black out woven fabric that is water repellent.
In both alginate and hydrocolloid for trusted skin protection.
NEW
Black bags
CLOSED
BLACK BAGS
COMING
SOON
To order free samples call FREEPHONE 0800 592 786 or visit our website oakmed.co.uk16 17
3.5mm
depth
3.5mm
depth
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 28mm 28mm LPSC28-0410KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 28mm 28mm LPSC28-0420K
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSC28-0425K
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSC40-0415KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 40mm 40mm LPSC40-0420K
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSC40-0430K
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSC40-0435K
Cut to fit 20 to 47mm 47mm LPSC47-0420KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 47mm 47mm LPSC47-0420K
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSC47-0440K
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSC47-0445K
Naturally the flexible choice.
Closed Standard Hydrocolloid Low Profile Soft Convex
LPSC28-0410KBK - LPSC47-0445K  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
Naturally the flexible choice.
Hole Size Plateau Size Window Clear
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSC28-4315KV LPSC28-4315KVC
Pre-cut to 20mm 28mm LPSC28-4320KV
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSC28-4325KV
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSC40-4315KV LPSC40-4315KVC
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSC40-4330KV
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSC40-4335KV
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSC47-4315KV LPSC47-4315KVC
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSC47-4340KV
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSC47-4345KV
Drainable Midi Hydrocolloid Low Profile Soft Convex
LPSC28-4315KV - LPSC47-4345KV  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
LPSC28-4315KVC - LPSC47-4315KVC  Clear, filter, soft cover one side, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20

of
t C
on
ve
x
COMING
SOON
All bag types in bold are in black cover
To order free samples call FREEPHONE 0800 592 786 or visit our website oakmed.co.uk For latest product information visit our website oakmed.co.uk 1918
Naturally the flexible choice.
Drainable Standard Hydrocolloid Low Profile Soft Convex
LPSC28-4110KVBK - LPSC47-4145KV  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
LPSC28-4115KVC - LPSC47-4115KVC  Clear, filter, soft cover one side, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Hole Size Plateau Size Window Clear
Cut to fit 10 to 28mm 28mm  LPSC28-4110KVBK
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSC28-4115KV LPSC28-4115KVC
Pre-cut to 20mm 28mm LPSC28-4120KV
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSC28-4125KV
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSC40-4115KVBK
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSC40-4115KV LPSC40-4115KVC
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSC40-4130KV
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSC40-4135KV
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSC47-4115KVBK
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSC47-4115KV LPSC47-4115KVC
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSC47-4140KV
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSC47-4145KV
 L
ow
 P
ro

 L
ow
 P
ro
fil
e
 S
of
t C
on
ve
x
All bag types in bold are in black cover All bag types in bold are in black cover
Naturally the flexible choice.
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 28mm 28mm LPSCA28-0410KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 28mm 28mm LPSCA28-0420K
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSCA28-0425K
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCA40-0415KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 40mm 40mm LPSCA40-0420K
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSCA40-0430K
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSCA40-0435K
Cut to fit 20 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-0420KBK
Cut to fit 20 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-0420K
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSCA47-0440K
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSCA47-0445K
Closed Standard Alginate Low Profile Soft Convex
LPSCA28-0410KBK - LPSCA47-0445K  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
COMING

and quality of life. Our alginate range is available in
closed and drainable options.
Benefits of Oakmed’s Alginate range
• �Hydrophilic – may absorb and lock away moisture
for a dry and comfortable wear.
• Alginate, a natural ingredient derived from seaweed.
• �Anatomical shape for comfort and security.
• �Warm up to wake up - place under your arm or on a
radiator to wake up the soothing properties of the wafer.
• �Secure and strong closure for reliability and security,
giving you peace of mind.
Oakmed Alginate adhesives contain not just
a trace element but 15% Alginate.
A smart choice for problem skin
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 28mm 28mm  LPSCA28-4110KVBK
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSCA28-4115KV
Pre-cut to 20mm 28mm LPSCA28-4120KV
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSCA28-4125KV
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm  LPSCA40-4115KVBK
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCA40-4115KV
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSCA40-4130KV
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSCA40-4135KV
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-4115KVBK
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-4115KV
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSCA47-4140KV
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSCA47-4145KV
LPSCA28-4110KVBK - LPSCA47-4145KV  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Drainable Standard Alginate Low Profile Soft Convex
 L

of
t C
on
ve
x
Al
gi
na
te
All bag types in bold are in black cover
3.5mm
depth
To order free samples call FREEPHONE 0800 592 786 or visit our website oakmed.co.uk22 23
With 15% Alginate, a smart choice for problem skin
Hole Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 50mm AHP11C10
Hole Size Window
Cut to fit 20 to 60mm AHP5C20
Pre-cut to 25mm AHP5C25
Pre-cut to 30mm AHP5C30
Pre-cut to 35mm AHP5C35
Pre-cut to 40mm AHP5C40
Pre-cut to 45mm AHP5C45
Pre-cut to 50mm AHP5C50
Pre-cut to 55mm AHP5C55
Pre-cut to 60mm AHP5C60
Hole Size Window
Cut to fit 20 to 90mm AHP8C20
AHP11C10 Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 30
AHP5C20 - AHP5C60  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover
both sides.

y
To order free samples call FREEPHONE 0800 592 786 or visit our website oakmed.co.uk For latest product information visit our website oakmed.co.uk 3130
DRIP
CAP
Maximum capacity, minimum bulk, with 7mm
convexity, for increased confidence and comfort.
SCU25-0015 - SCU45-0040  Window, opaque, soft cover
both sides, soft bung closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
SCU25-0015C - SCU45-0015C  Clear, soft cover one side, soft
bung closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Soft Convex
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 15 to 24mm 25mm SCU25-0015
Pre-cut to 20mm 25mm SCU25-0020
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCU35-0015
Pre-cut to 25mm 35mm SCU35-0025
Pre-cut to 30mm 35mm SCU35-0030
Cut to fit 15 to 44mm 45mm SCU45-0015
Pre-cut to 35mm 45mm SCU45-0035
Pre-cut to 40mm 45mm SCU45-0040
BUNG
Hole Size Plateau Size Clear
Cut to fit 15 to 24mm 25mm SCU25-0015C
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCU35-0015C
Cut to fit 15 to 44mm 45mm SCU45-0015C
Available as a Clinic/Community pack. Call us to order. Available as a Clinic/Community pack. Call us to order.
Maximum capacity, minimum
bulk, with 7mm convexity, for
increased confidence and comfort.
SCU25-0015T - SCU45-0040T  Window, opaque, soft cover
both sides, tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
SCU25-0015CT - SCU45-0015CT  Clear, soft cover one side,
tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Soft Convex
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 15 to 24mm 25mm SCU25-0015T
Pre-cut to 20mm 25mm SCU25-0020T
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCU35-0015T
Pre-cut to 25mm 35mm SCU35-0025T
Pre-cut to 30mm 35mm SCU35-0030T
Cut to fit 15 to 44mm 45mm SCU45-0015T
Pre-cut to 35mm 45mm SCU45-0035T
Pre-cut to 40mm 45mm SCU45-0040T
Hole Size Plateau Size Clear
Cut to fit 15 to 24mm 25mm SCU25-0015CT
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCU35-0015CT
Cut to fit 15 to 44mm 45mm SCU45-0015CT
TAP
Ur
os
to

y
To order free samples call FREEPHONE 0800 592 786 or visit our website oakmed.co.uk For latest product information visit our website oakmed.co.uk 3332
Maximum capacity, minimum bulk, with 3.5mm
convexity, for increased confidence and comfort.
LPSCU28-0015 - LPSCU47-0045  Window, opaque, soft cover
both sides, bung closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
LPSCU28-0015C - LPSCU47-0015C  Clear, soft cover one side,
soft bung closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Low Profile
Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Low Profile
Soft Convex
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSCU28-0015
Pre-cut to 20mm 28mm LPSCU28-0020
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSCU28-0025
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCU40-0015
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSCU40-0030
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSCU40-0035
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCU47-0015
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSCU47-0040
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSCU47-0045
Hole Size Plateau Size Clear
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSCU28-0015C
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCU40-0015C
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCU47-0015C
BUNG
Available as a Clinic/Community pack. Call us to order. Available as a Clinic/Community pack. Call us to order.
Maximum capacity, minimum bulk,
with 3.5mm convexity, for increased
confidence and comfort.
LPSCU28-0015T - LPSCU47-0045T  Window, opaque, soft cover
both sides, tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
LPSCU28-0015CT - LPSCU47-0015CT  Clear, soft cover one side,
tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Low Profile
Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard Hydrocolloid Low Profile
Soft Convex
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSCU28-0015T
Pre-cut to 20mm 28mm LPSCU28-0020T
Pre-cut to 25mm 28mm LPSCU28-0025T
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCU40-0015T
Pre-cut to 30mm 40mm LPSCU40-0030T
Pre-cut to 35mm 40mm LPSCU40-0035T
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCU47-0015T
Pre-cut to 40mm 47mm LPSCU47-0040T
Pre-cut to 45mm 47mm LPSCU47-0045T
Hole Size Plateau Size Clear
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSCU28-0015CT
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCU40-0015CT
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCU47-0015CT
TAP
DRIP
CAP
Ur